Kaushalya World School

Centrally Airconditioned

FEE STRUCTURE: 2022-2023

Nur. —
Pre-Nur. G I-V VI-VIII IX-X X1-XI1
Registration Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
(One Time)
Admission Charges
(OT) 25000 25,000 25,000 25,000 30,000 35,000
(Non-Refundable)
Tuition Fee Commerce
(Quaterly) 5200 X3 | 5200X3 | 5600 X 3 5900 X 3 6200 X 3 6300X3=1,8900
(Non_Refungable) =15,600 =15,600 =16,800 =17,700 =18,600 Science
6500X3=19,500
o /11 - 1000
EX&T\'(ggtr'lor)‘ Fee Nil Nil 2,000 2,000 2,000
y 11 -V-2000
SMS/ERP 500 500 500 500 500 500
(Yearly)
Transoort Fee 0-15KM | 1.6-8KM | 8-15KM 15-22KM 22-20KM 29-35KM
P Rs1,150 | Rs1,750 | Rs2,150 Rs 2,850 Rs 3,250 Rs 3,850
(Per Month)
Note:-

1.
2.

Sibling student discount of 35% can be availed ONLY for the JUNIOR most Students.
In case of sibling pass out /drop out /struck off, the single student must pay full fees.
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FEE STRUCTURE: 2022-2023
Pre-Nur. N}gg_ I-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-X11
Registration Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
(One Time)
Admission Charges
(OT) 25000 25,000 25,000 25,000 30,000 35,000
(Non-Refundable)
Tuition Fee Commerce
(Quaterly) 5200 X 3 5200 X 3 5600 X 3 5900 X 3 6200 X 3 6300X3=1,8900
(Non_Refungable) =15,600 =15,600 =16,800 =17,700 =18,600 Science
6500X3=19,500
o I/11 - 1000
Examination Fee Nil Nil 2,000 2,000 2,000
(Yearly) 11 -V-2000
SMS/ERP 500 500 500 500 500 500
(YYearly)
Transoort Fee 0-1.5KM 1.6-8KM 8-15KM 15-22KM 22-29KM 29-35KM
P Rs 1,150 Rs 1,750 Rs 2,150 Rs 2,850 Rs 3,250 Rs 3,850
(Per Month)
Note:-

1. Sibling student discount of 35% can be availed ONLY for the JUNIOR most Students.
2. Incase of sibling pass out /drop out /struck off, the single student must pay full fees.







